Turnierformat

Einzel - handicap-relevant

Nr.  Zeit

1 10:00
2 10:10
3 10:20
4 10:30
5 10:40
6 10:50
7 11:00

Seite 1 von 2

Tee

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Top 40 1l

Golfclub Zollmihle e.V. - 17.06.2025

Startliste - 17.06.2025 - Runde 1 - ZollmuUhle alt 18 - Locher

Einzel

Wertungsart der Runde

Stableford

Name

Seefried, Klaus
Yager, Jeffrey C.
Schuttlohr, Peter
Gobel, Josef
Schulze, Mike
Kamm, Thomas
Laus, Alfred
Ebenezer, Loudon
Frank, Gunther
de Santo, Steve
Reiser, Wolfgang
Haspel, Ulrike
Schnell, Gerhard
Tretter, Ludwig
Yee, Sein

Mayr, Andrea
Schweizer, Hartmut
Haspel, Joachim
Nicklaus, Frank
Htay, Haty

Lang, Hermann A.
Thuan, Le

Kerling, Michael

Sonnenleiter, Dieter

Zhang, Dr. Weiping
Riemer, Andreas
Charrois, Jurgen

koninger, Jan
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HCPI®  C.HCP
5,6 6
10,5 12
10,7 12
15,9 18
12,2 14
13,9 16
15,3 17

60
10,2 11
10,6 12
13,3 15
16,7 19
10,9 12
14,3 16

60
6,3 7
7,9 9
13,0 15
14,8 17

60
10,8 12
13,6 15
15,8 18
17,6 20
8,8 10
12,0 13
15,5 17

60

Anzahl an Runden

1

P.HCP

6
12
12
18
14
16
17
60
11
12
15
19
12
16
60

15
17
60
12
15
18
20
10
13
17
60

Heimatclub

Bad Windsheim, GC
Lichtenau, GC

Farth, 1. GC
Zollmuhle, GC
Lichtenau, GC
Zollmuhle, GC
Schweinfurt, GC
Heimatclub unbekannt
Bad Windsheim, GC
Schweinfurt, GC
Zollmuhle, GC
Lichtenau, GC

Bad Windsheim, GC
Zollmuhle, GC
Heimatclub unbekannt
Schweinfurt, GC

Bad Windsheim, GC
Lichtenau, GC
Schweinfurt, GC
Heimatclub unbekannt
Farth, 1. GC

Lichtenau, GC
Zollmuhle, GC

Bad Windsheim, GC
Farth, 1. GC

Lichtenau, GC
Zollmuhle, GC

Heimatclub unbekannt
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Nr.

10

11
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Zeit

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

Tee

10

10

10

10

Name

Dieterich, Peter
Fraunholz, Udo
Kammerl, Reiner
Gundel, Ingeborg
Hartmann, Christian
Heidinger, Uwe
Handl, Armin

Lux, Dr. Heidemarie
Sindel, Klaus
Sander, Christian
Nickel, Hermann
Schott, Cornelia
Ruppenstein, Matthias
Jakob, Wolfgang
Zeiler, Helmut

Miederer, Bernd

Erstellt am: 17.06.2025 20:56

HCPI®
8,2
8,8

18,6
21,8
13,8
19,2
20,3
17,9
16,9
171
25,5
8,4
11,9
15,1
15,5
26,5

C.HCP
9
10
21
24
15
21
23
20
19
19
28
10
13
17
17
29

P.HCP
9
10
21
24
15
21
23
20
19
19
28
10
13
17
17
29

Heimatclub
Schweinfurt, GC
Lichtenau, GC
Zollmuhle, GC
Bad Windsheim, GC
Schweinfurt, GC
Furth, 1. GC
Zollmuhle, GC
Bad Windsheim, GC
Lichtenau, GC
Farth, 1. GC
Bad Windsheim, GC
Schweinfurt, GC
Schweinfurt, GC
Furth, 1. GC
Lichtenau, GC
Zollmuhle, GC

Software by



